EPSON. See what you’re missing.
C O N S U M A B L E S
Always insist on Genuine
EPSON Consumables.
EPSON do not manufacture
consumables for
anybody else.
EPSON (UK) Ltd,

Black Ink Cartridge
4 Colour Ink Cartridge
Order Code *Character Yield
5 Colour Ink Cartridge (Cyan, Light Cyan, Magenta,
Light Magenta, Yellow)
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Consumables HOME/1.11.00  2/11/00  1:10 pm  Page 19
O
Premium Ink Jet Plain Paper S041214 80 250
A4 360dpi Ink Jet Paper S041059 89 100
A3 360dpi Ink Jet Paper S041065 89 100
A3+ 360dpi Ink Jet Paper S041066 89 100
A2 360dpi Ink Jet Paper S041078 89 30
A4 Photo Quality Ink Jet Paper S041061 102 100
A3 Photo Quality Ink Jet Paper S041068 105 100
A3+ Photo Quality Ink Jet Paper S041069 105 100
A2 Photo Quality Ink Jet Paper S041079 105 30
Photo Quality Ink Jet Banner Paper S041102 102 1 x 15m Roll
A4 Photo Quality Glossy Paper S041126 141 20
A3 Photo Quality Glossy Paper S041125 141 20
A3+ Photo Quality Glossy Paper S041133 141 20
A2 Photo Quality Glossy Paper S041123 141 20
Photo Paper 100 x 150mm S041255 194 20
Photo Paper (4" x 6") S041134 194 20
Photo Paper 200 x 300mm S041254 194 10
A4 Photo Paper S041140 194 20
A3 Photo Paper S041142 194 20
A3+ Photo Paper S041143 194 20
A2 Panoramic Photo Paper S041145 194 10
Photo Paper Cards SO41177 194 10
Photo Paper Roll for Stylus Photo 1200/1270 SO41233 194 1 x 10m Roll
A4 Premium Glossy Photo Paper S041287 255 20
A3 Premium Glossy Photo Paper S041315 255 20
A3+ Premium Glossy Photo Paper S041316 255 20
100 x 8m Premium Glossy Photo Paper Roll S041303 255 1 x 8m Roll
210 x 10m Premium Glossy Photo Paper Roll S041377 255 1 x 10m Roll
329 x 10m Premium Glossy Photo Paper Roll S041379 255 1 x 10m Roll
Paper Media
Plain Paper
360dpi Ink Jet Paper
Photo Quality Ink Jet Paper
Photo Quality Glossy Paper
Photo Paper
Photo Quality Glossy Film
Matte Paper - Heavyweight
Photo Quality Ink Jet Card
Adhesive Sheets
Premium Glossy Photo Paper
Order Code Weight Sheets per
g/m2 Pack
A4 Matte Paper - Heavyweight S041256 167 50
A3 Matte Paper - Heavyweight S041261 167 50
A3+ Matte Paper - Heavyweight S041264 167 50
A6 Photo Quality Glossy Film S041107 N/A 10
A4 Photo Quality Glossy Film S041071 N/A 15
A3 Photo Quality Glossy Film S041073 N/A 10
A3+ Photo Quality Glossy Film S041074 N/A 10
A6 Photo Sticker Paper 16 S041144 250 5
A6 Photo Sticker Paper 4 SO41176 250 5
A6 Photo Quality Ink Jet Card S041054 188 50
5 x 8 Ink Jet Card S041121 188 30
8 x 10 Ink Jet Card S041122 188 30
A6 Ink Jet Note Cards with Envelopes S041147 188 20
5 x 8 Ink Jet Invitation Cards with Envelopes S041148 188 10
8 x 10 Ink Jet Greeting Cards with Envelopes S041149 188 10
A4 Photo Quality Self Adhesive Sheets S041106 167 10
Consumables HOME/1.11.00  2/11/00  1:10 pm  Page 20
A4 Iron On Cool Peel Transfer Media S041154 124 10
A3 Ink Jet Back Light Film S041131 - 10
A2 Ink Jet Back Light Film S041130 - 10
Ink Jet Cleaning Sheets S041150 - 3
A4 Premium Semigloss Photo Paper S041332 251 20
A3 Premium Semigloss Photo Paper S041334 251 20
A3+ Premium Semigloss Photo Paper S041328 251 20
100mm x 8m Premium Semigloss Photo Paper Roll S041330 251 1 Roll
210mm x 10m Premium Semigloss Photo Paper Roll S041336 251 1 Roll
329mm x 10m Premium Semigloss Photo Paper Roll S041338 251 1 Roll
A4 Archival Matte Paper S041342 192 50
A3 Archival Matte Paper S041344 192 50
A3+ Archival Matte Paper S041340 192 50
100mm x 8m Archival Matte Paper S041346 192 1 Roll
A4 Glossy Paper – Photo Weight S041349 215 20
A3 Glossy Paper – Photo Weight S041350 215 20
A3+ Glossy Paper – Photo Weight S041347 215 20
A3+ Watercolor Paper – Radiant White S041352 188 20
Order Code Weight Sheets per
g/m2 Pack
Paper Media Continued...
Ink Jet Cleaning Sheets
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper
Archival Matte Paper
Watercolor Paper – Radiant White
Iron On Transfer Media
Ink Jet Back Light Film
Transparency Media
A4 Ink Jet Transparencies S041063 N/A 30
Taking Care Of Your EPSON Photo Prints
Glossy Paper – Photo Weight
As with all photos, care should be taken to
preserve the long life of your prints.

Laser Printer Products
Consumables
Order Code **Character Yield
Order Code Weight Sheets
Toner Cartridge
Drum Cartridge
Collector Unit
Single Part Drum/Toner/Collector Cartridges
Ozone Filter
Fuser Oil Roll
Fuser Kit
Transfer Belt Unit
Photoconductor Unit
Paper Media
Consumables HOME/1.11.00  2/11/00  1:11 pm  Page 22
EPSON LQ-580 Dot Matrix Printer
EX-800/1000 8763 2m
LX-86/80;GX-80 8762L 1.5m
LX-100 S015047 3m
MX/RX-100, LX-1050, FX-1180/1170/1050/1000/105/100 8755P 3m
LX-850/800/400/300+, FX-880/870/850/800/85/80 RC8310/8750 3m
FX-980 S015091 7.5m
FX-2170/2180, LQ-2070/2170/2080/2180 S015086 8m
DFX-5000+/8000/8500 8766 15m
LQ-1000/1050/1070/1170 7754 2m
LQ-100 S015032 2m
LQ-150 S015060 2m
LQ-1500 8753 2m
LQ-200/300/400/450/500/550/570/580/800/850/870 7753 2m
LQ-2550/2500/2500+/1060/860/670 S015016 4m
DLQ-3000/3000+ S015066 6m
TLQ-4800 S015001 2m
Colour Ribbon
EX-800/1000 8764 Blk 1m, Cyan/Mag 0.7m, Yw 0.5m
JX-80 8759 Blk 1.4m, Cyan/Mag 1.3m, Yw 1.8m
LX-300 S015073 Blk 1m, Cyan/Mag 0.7m, Yw 0.5m
LQ-150 S015061 Blk 1m, Cyan/Mag 0.7m, Yw 0.5m
LQ-300 S015077 Blk 1m, Cyan/Mag 0.7m, Yw 0.5m
LQ-2550/2500/2500+/1060/860 7763 Blk 1m, Cyan/Mag 0.7m, Yw 0.5m
DLQ-3000/3000+ S015067 Blk 1.5m, Cyan/Mag 1.1m, Yw 0.5m
Fabric Ribbons
LQ-200/300/400/450/500/550/570/580/800/850/870 7768 200,000
LQ-1000/1050/1070/1170 7770 200,000
LQ-2550/1060/860 7764 100,000
TLQ-4800 S015011 95,000
DLQ-3000/3000+ S015068 100,000
DFX-5000+/8000/8500 Ribbon Refill 8767 15m
EPSON LQ-300+ Dot Matrix Printer
Fabric Ribbons Order Code *Character Yield
Film Ribbons Order Code *Character Yield